	2025 Division 3 West

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Results

	Team
	Round 1
	Round 2
	Round 3
	Round 4
	Round 5
	Total

	
	Contests
	Matches
	Contests
	Matches
	Contests
	Matches
	Contests
	Matches
	Contests
	Matches
	Contests
	Matches

	Maffra 
	4.5
	1
	2.5
	0.5
	 
	 
	 Bye
	 Bye
	 
	 
	7
	1.5

	Toongabbie
	0.5
	0
	4
	1
	
	
	 
	 
	Bye 
	Bye 
	4.5
	1

	Heyfield
	Bye
	Bye
	2.5
	0.5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2.5
	0.5

	Yarram
	3
	1
	1
	0
	Bye 
	Bye 
	
	
	 
	 
	4
	1

	Loch Sport
	2
	0
	Bye
	Bye
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	2
	0

	Ladder
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Team
	Contest
	Matches
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Maffra
	7
	1.5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Toongabbie
	4.5
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Yarram
	4
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Heyfield
	2.5
	0.5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Loch Sport
	2
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Round 1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Maffra 4.5 def Toongabbie 0.5
Yarram 3 def Loch Sport 2

Heyfield (Bye)

Round 2
Toongabbie 4 def Yarram 1

Maffra 2.5 drew Heyfield 2.5

Loch Sport (Bye)
